

CABUL LODGE NO. 116

4261 HWY 17 S • GREEN COVE SPRINGS, FL 32043



 FOR TICKETS CONTACT

 EARL
 VINNY
 ANDY

 904.945.6271
 904.728.2176
 904.716.5207



OR CONTACT LODGE SECRETARY R∴W∴ MARVIN THIELE SECCABUL@GMAIL.COM | 904.714.5743

Official rules & regulations: by participating in this fundraising event, the participant acknowledges he or she is aware of and agrees to the official rules & regulations of this fundraising event. Cabul Lodge No. 116 F.& A.M., fundraising pursuant to Florida Statutes to raise proceeds to benefit MH-100 and Building Fund (10% and 90%, respectively). The winners will be drawn, at Cabul Lodge No. 116, at the Stated Communication on 12/14/23. All federal and state laws apply. Failure to comply will result in forfeit of prize. Prize is non-transferable. No substitutions for prize will be made. The winner is responsible for all applicable federal, state, local taxes, and fees. Winners must be 21 years of age or older. Prizes won through misrepresentation of age or identity shall be void. Donations are not deductible as a charitable contribution. Cabul Lodge No. 116 F.& A.M. reserves the right to limit the number of times a person can participate and is not responsible or liable for any actions or for any events that occur during or because of winner acceptance and use of prize. For additional information, please contact Cabul Lodge No. 116 F.& A.M., phone (904) 714-5743. FLORIDA REGISTRATION NUMBER: CH35230 - A COPY OF THE OFFICIAL REGISTRATION AND FINANCIAL INFORMATION MAY BE OBTAINED

FLORIDA REGISTRATION NUMBER: CH35230 - A COPY OF THE OFFICIAL REGISTRATION AND FINANCIAL INFORMATION MAY BE OBTAINED FROM THE DIVISION OF CONSUMER SERVICES BY CALLING TOLL-FREE WITHIN THE STATE 800-HELP-FLA (435-7352). REGISTRATION DOES NOT IMPLY ENDORSEMENT, APPROVAL, OR RECOMMENDATION BY THE STATE.

APPROVED BY M∴W∴ GLEN B. BISHOP, GRAND MASTER ON JULY 20, 2023